Data sheet
Differential pressure controller (PN 16)
AHP - return mounting, adjustable setting
Description
AHP is a self-acting differential pressure
controller primarily for use in district heating
systems or in secondary district heating systems
as well. The controller closes on rising differential

Stainless steel tube Ø 0.8 × 0.2 × 800 mm
Accessories
  Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
Weld-on tailpieces
15
−
003H6908
20 003H6909
25 003H6910
32 003H6911
40 003H6912
50 003H6913
External thread tailpieces
15
Conical ext. thread acc. to EN 10226-1
R 1/2 003H6902
20 R ¾ 003H6903
25 R 1 003H6904
32 R 1¼ 003H6905
40 R 11/2 065F6061
50 R 2 065F6062
Flange tailpieces
15
Flanges PN 25, acc. to EN 1092-2
003H6915
20 003H6916
25 003H6917
Impulse tube set AH
Description:
- 1× copper tube Ø 3.0 × 1 mm
- 2× fitting for imp. tube connection to actuator
 and pipe G 1/16
1.5 m 003L3561
2.5 m 003L5043
5 m 003L3562
Impulse tube set AH for
pressure reduction
Description:
- 1× stainless steel tube Ø 0.8 × 0.2 mm
- 2× fitting for imp. tube connection to actuator
 and pipe G 1/16
0.8 m 003L3560
Fitting for impulse tube connection to pipe
G 1/16-R 3/8 003L5042
G 1/16-R ¼ 003L8151
10	EPDM	o-rings	for	impulse	tube 003L8175
2 VD.LR.I2.02			©	Danfoss	06/2011 DH-SMT/SI
Data sheet Differential pressure controller AHP (PN 16)
Application principles
AHP controller must be installed
in the return pipe only.
Direct-connected heating system Indirectly connected heating system
Installation positions The controllers can be installed in any position.
Pressure temperature
diagram
Maximum allowed operating pressure as a function of medium temperature (according to  EN 1092-2 and EN 1092-3).
3VD.LR.I2.02			©	Danfoss	06/2011DH-SMT/SI
working	area
PN 16
DN 50-100
EN-GJL-250 (GG-25)
DN 15-40
CuZn36Pb2As (DZR)working	area
PN 16
Data sheet Differential pressure controller AHP (PN 16)
Sizing